28.08.2025
28.08.2025
28.08.2025
26.08.2025
26.08.2025
22.08.2025
21.08.2025
21.08.2025
20.08.2025
20.08.2025
18.08.2025
15.08.2025
13.08.2025
12.08.2025
08.08.2025
08.08.2025
05.08.2025
05.08.2025
05.08.2025
05.08.2025
04.08.2025
04.08.2025
04.08.2025

£20.75
£7.80
£1,346.14
£20.75
£7.50
£9.80
£35.00
£3.90
£20.75
£15.45
£285.00
£15.45
£20.75
£40.00
£7.50
£20.75
£31.15
£7.50
£20.75
£148.00
£7.50
£7.50
£434.01

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£20.75 Astro hire
£7.80 Tennis Game

£1,346.14 Solar Energy Generation & Export

£20.75 Astro hire
£7.50 Tennis Game
£9.80 Tennis Game
£35.00 Netball Income
£3.90 Tennis Game
£20.75 Astro hire
£15.45 Astro hire
£285.00 Astro hire
£15.45 Astro hire
£20.75 Astro hire
£40.00 Football income
£7.50 Tennis Game
£20.75 Astro hire
£31.15 Astro hire
£7.50 Tennis Game
£20.75 Astro hire
£148.00 Donation
£7.50 Tennis Game
£7.50 Tennis Game
£434.01 Interest

RJ
NH
Ecotricity
JP
NF
ND
SR
™
JP
OE
SUC
GS
JP
JaK
JL

oL
JF

NF
JP
Repair Cafe
JB

LC
CCLA

Unity Trust Bank - Current
Unity Trust Bank - Current
Working Account

Unity Trust Bank - Current
Unity Trust Bank - Current
Unity Trust Bank - Current
Unity Trust Bank - Current
Unity Trust Bank - Current
Unity Trust Bank - Current
Unity Trust Bank - Current
Unity Trust Bank - Current
Unity Trust Bank - Current
Unity Trust Bank - Current
Unity Trust Bank - Current
Unity Trust Bank - Current
Unity Trust Bank - Current
Unity Trust Bank - Current
Unity Trust Bank - Current
Unity Trust Bank - Current
Unity Trust Bank - Current
Unity Trust Bank - Current
Unity Trust Bank - Current
Working Account



