28.08.2025	£20.75	£0.00	£20.75 Astro hire	RJ	Unity Trust Bank - Current
28.08.2025	£7.80	£0.00	£7.80 Tennis Game	NH	Unity Trust Bank - Current
28.08.2025	£1,346.14	£0.00	£1,346.14 Solar Energy Generation & E	xport Ecotricity	Working Account
26.08.2025	£20.75	£0.00	£20.75 Astro hire	JP	Unity Trust Bank - Current
26.08.2025	£7.50	£0.00	£7.50 Tennis Game	NF	Unity Trust Bank - Current
22.08.2025	£9.80	£0.00	£9.80 Tennis Game	ND	Unity Trust Bank - Current
21.08.2025	£35.00	£0.00	£35.00 Netball Income	SR	Unity Trust Bank - Current
21.08.2025	£3.90	£0.00	£3.90 Tennis Game	TM	Unity Trust Bank - Current
20.08.2025	£20.75	£0.00	£20.75 Astro hire	JP	Unity Trust Bank - Current
20.08.2025	£15.45	£0.00	£15.45 Astro hire	OE	Unity Trust Bank - Current
18.08.2025	£285.00	£0.00	£285.00 Astro hire	SUC	Unity Trust Bank - Current
15.08.2025	£15.45	£0.00	£15.45 Astro hire	GS	Unity Trust Bank - Current
13.08.2025	£20.75	£0.00	£20.75 Astro hire	JP	Unity Trust Bank - Current
12.08.2025	£40.00	£0.00	£40.00 Football income	J4K	Unity Trust Bank - Current
08.08.2025	£7.50	£0.00	£7.50 Tennis Game	JL	Unity Trust Bank - Current
08.08.2025	£20.75	£0.00	£20.75 Astro hire	OL	Unity Trust Bank - Current
05.08.2025	£31.15	£0.00	£31.15 Astro hire	JF	Unity Trust Bank - Current
05.08.2025	£7.50	£0.00	£7.50 Tennis Game	NF	Unity Trust Bank - Current
05.08.2025	£20.75	£0.00	£20.75 Astro hire	JP	Unity Trust Bank - Current
05.08.2025	£148.00	£0.00	£148.00 Donation	Repair Cafe	Unity Trust Bank - Current
04.08.2025	£7.50	£0.00	£7.50 Tennis Game	JB	Unity Trust Bank - Current
04.08.2025	£7.50	£0.00	£7.50 Tennis Game	LC	Unity Trust Bank - Current
04.08.2025	£434.01	£0.00	£434.01 Interest	CCLA	Working Account